
Last Name First Name Description Email Room #

Barbuto Antoinette Paraprofessional abarbuto@hinghamschools.org 109

Bellis Joann Music jbellis@hinghamschools.org

Brady Maria Paraprofessional mbrady@hinghamschools.org 126

Bridgeman Janice Tutor jbridgeman@hinghamschools.org 129

Buczynski Eugene Physical Education ebuczynski@hinghamschools.org 11

Burm Kristyn Adjustment Counselor kburm@hinghamschools.org 107

Campbell Catherine Teacher - Grade 3 ccampbell@hinghamschools.org 2

Canepa Gay Paraprofessional gcanepa@hinghamschools.org

Carbone Maureen Teacher - Grade 2 mcarbone@hinghamschools.org 201

Carco Janet Paraprofessional jcarco@hinghamschools.org 109

Carlson Jaye Paraprofessional jcarlson@hinghamschools.org

Carpi Gen Paraprofessional gcarpi@hinghamschools.org

Case Alexandra Paraprofessional acase@hinghamschools.org 124

Chamberlain Carly Special Education cchamberlain@hinghamschools.org 109

Chandler Julie Math Specialist jchandler@hinghamschools.org 108

Coronella Brenda Paraprofessional bcoronella@hinghamschools.org

Corson Linda Teacher - Grade 1 lcorson@hinghamschools.org 10

Craine Mary Tutor mcraine@hinghamschools.org 139

D'Allessandro Jane Teacher - Kindergarten jdallessandro@hinghamschools.org 125

Daly Sara Librarian sdaly@hinghamschools.org 117

DiMartinis Patricia Teacher - Kindergarten pdimartinis@hinghamschools.org 124

Driscoll Cynthia Paraprofessional cdriscoll@hinghamschools.org 123

Eastwood Mary Principal meastwood@hinghamschools.org 105

Finocchi Dawnmarie Teacher - Grade 5 dfinocchi@hinghamschools.org 131

Francis Emily Paraprofessional efrancis@hinghamschools.org

Gioioso Joelle Teacher - Grade 4 jgioioso@hinghamschools.org 206

Gorczyca Barbara Music bgorczyca@hinghamschools.org

Graziano Jenna Paraprofessional jgraziano@hinghamschools.org

Hall Kaitlin Paraprofessional khall@hinghamschools.org

Hanlon Cecilia Computer chanlon@hinghamschools.org 119

Hickey Lori Cafeteria Manager lhickey@hinghamschools.org 12

Hobson Lakshmi Teacher - Kindergarten lhobson@hinghamschools.org 123

Hogan Jessica Music jhogan@hinghamschools.org 15

Huff Elisha Specialist ehuff@hinghamschools.org 110

Jacobs Lori Assistant Principal ljacobs@hinghamschools.org 103

Johnson Kathlyn Special Education kjohnson@hinghamschools.org 137

Jordan Ann Specialist ajordan@hinghamschools.org 110

Jordan Kathleen KIA  kjordan@hinghamschools.org 143

Joy Kerin Paraprofessional kjoy@hinghamschools.org 100

Keefe Michaela Paraprofessional mkeefe@hinghamschools.org

Kerr Kimberly School Psychologist kkerr@hinghamschools.org 106

Laudenat Gretchen Special Education glaudenat@hinghamschools.org 120
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LeBlanc Kathleen Teacher - Grade 5 kleblanc@hinghamschools.org 132

Leonard Carol Paraprofessional cleonard@hinghamschools.org 125

Lincoln Carol Nurse clincoln@hinghamschools.org 114

Lumnah Susan Teacher - Grade 1 slumnah@hinghamschools.org 9

MacDonald, Debra Cafeteria dmacdonald@hinghamschools.org 13

Mahoney Tiffany Teacher - Grade 5 tmahoney@hinghamschools.org 134

Martel Camille Teacher - Grade 3 cmartel@hinghamschools.org 4

Martin Shannon Teacher - Grade 3 smartin@hinghamschools.org 3

McArthur Bonnie Paraprofessional bmcarthur@hinghamschools.org

McCormick Caroline Teacher - Grade 2 cmccormick@hinghamschools.org 202

McInnes Caitlin Speech cmcinnes@hinghamschools.org 109

McMillan Cheryl Paraprofessional cmcmillan@hinghamschools.org

Natale Jennifer Teacher - Grade 4 jnatale@hinghamschools.org 205

Nevins Roberta Paraprofessional rnevins@hinghamschools.org

Paget Clare Teacher - Grade 4 cpaget@hinghamschools.org 207

Reith Lisa Teacher - Grade 2 lreith@hinghamschools.org 203

Ripley Ed Custodian eripley@hinghamschools.org

Rollins Shevawn Teacher - Art srollins@hinghamschools.org 135

Sacco Lauren Special Education lsacco@hinghamschools.org 137

Sadowski Gail Special Education gsadowski@hinghamschools.org 121

Segal Linda Teacher - Grade 5 lsegal@hinghamschools.org 130

Shea Cynthia Paraprofessional cshea@hinghamschools.org

Sheehan Emily Teacher - Grade 1 esheehan@hinghamschools.org 8

Swanson Christine Reading cswanson@hinghamschools.org 108

Tervakoski Tony Head Custodian ttervakoski@hinghamschools.org

Thompson Ann Administrative Assistant athompson@hinghamschools.org 100

Tierney Karen Paraprofessional ktierney@hinghamschools.org 109

Trifone Christine Paraprofessional ctrifone@hinghamschools.org

Turnak Leanne Teacher - Grade 5 lturnak@hinghamschools.org 133

Tworig Brittnay Paraprofessional btworig@hinghamschools.org

Urnek Stephanie Paraprofessional surnek@hinghamschools.org

van Mierlo Patricia Teacher - Grade 2 pvanmierlo@hinghamschools.org 204

Vaughn David Custodian dvaughn@hinghamschools.org

Verrochi Jennifer Paraprofessional jverrochi@hinghamschools.org

Vickers Elizabeth Paraprofessional evickers@hinghamschools.org

Welnicki Amy Teacher - Grade 2 awelnicki@hinghamschools.org 8

Wentworth Lauren Teacher - Grade 4 lwentworth@hinghamschools.org 208

Woodward Stephany Teacher - Kindergarten swoodward@hinghamschools.org 126

Young Joseph Music jyoung@hinghamschools.org

Fax # 781-749-5673
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